Position

Elementary Principal

Elementary Assistant Principal

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Lh/Sdc Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

Total Wages

$118,830

$95,896

$91,534

$91,274

$89,156

$88,484

$86,519

$86,421

$86,348

$85,732

$84,946

$83,857

$83,671

$82,222

$81,249

$81,173

$78,631

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,225

$18,975

$18,834

$18,392

$18,624

$19,163

$18,817

$18,808

$18,801

$18,290

$18,817

$18,521

$18,811

$18,034

$13,822

$17,846

$18,068



Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Speech-Language Specialist

Elementary Teacher

Rsp/Sdc Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

$78,323

$76,219

$74,974

$73,734

$73,666

$69,420

$68,265

$68,183

$67,305

$63,285

$59,603

$58,268

$56,113

$54,714

$53,671

$53,424

$53,212

$52,730

$17,573

$17,358

$17,749

$18,009

$17,587

$17,357

$17,068

$16,828

$16,903

$16,051

$16,380

$16,160

$16,220

$16,107

$15,527

$15,635

$10,558

$15.776



Elementary Teacher
Rsp/Sdc Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Library/Media Technician
Elementary Teacher
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Licensed Vocational Nurse
(Lvn)

Elementary Teacher

Office Clerk

Instructional Aide IlI
Elementary Teacher
Licensed Vocational Nurse

(Lvn)

Elementary Teacher

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

$51,484

$48,718

$48,698

$47,747

$36,834

$36,552

$27,270

$26,570

$22,077

$21,275

$20,761

$20,029

$19,541

$19,107

$18,065

$18,020

$17,478

$16,390

$15,539

$14,847

$10,632

$8,325

$9,203

$3,539

$13,118

$12,248

$5,096

$2,483

$2,472

$5

$4,909

$9,059

$4,351

$3,624

$0

$7,675



Office Clerk
Elementary Teacher
Instructional Aide IlI
Office Clerk
Instruction Aide |
Licensed Vocational Nurse
(Lvn)

Office Clerk
Instructional Aide IlI
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Instructional Aide IlI
Elementary Teacher

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary
South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

$16,034

$15,569

$14,075

$12,397

$12,163

$8,719

$8,108

$7,158

$5,549

$4,570

$3,338

$3,313

$2,886

$2,553

$2,551

$2,377

$2,369

$1,820

$0

$7,841

$0

$0

$0

$1,250

$2,579

$834

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,245

$0

$0



Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

South Shore
Elementary

$981

$566

$255

$0

$0

$0



