Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$118,830	\$22,225
Elementary Assistant Principal		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$95,896	\$18,975
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$91,534	\$18,834
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$91,274	\$18,392
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$89,156	\$18,624
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$88,484	\$19,163
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$86,519	\$18,817
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$86,421	\$18,808
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$86,348	\$18,801
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$85,732	\$18,290
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$84,946	\$18,817
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$83,857	\$18,521
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$83,671	\$18,811
Lh/Sdc Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$82,222	\$18,034
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$81,249	\$13,822
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$81,173	\$17,846
Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$78,631	\$18,068

Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$78,323	\$17,573
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$76,219	\$17,358
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$74,974	\$17,749
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$73,734	\$18,009
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$73,666	\$17,587
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$69,420	\$17,357
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$68,265	\$17,068
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$68,183	\$16,828
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$67,305	\$16,903
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$63,285	\$16,051
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$59,603	\$16,380
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$58,268	\$16,160
Speech-Language Specialist	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$56,113	\$16,220
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$54,714	\$16,107
Rsp/Sdc Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$53,671	\$15,527
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$53,424	\$15,635
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$53,212	\$10,558
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$52,730	\$15,776

Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$51,484	\$15,539
Rsp/Sdc Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$48,718	\$14,847
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$48,698	\$10,632
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$47,747	\$8,325
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$36,834	\$9,203
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$36,552	\$3,539
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$27,270	\$13,118
Library/Media Technician	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$26,570	\$12,248
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$22,077	\$5,096
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$21,275	\$2,483
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$20,761	\$2,472
Licensed Vocational Nurse (Lvn)	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$20,029	\$5
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$19,541	\$4,909
Office Clerk	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$19,107	\$9,059
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$18,065	\$4,351
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$18,020	\$3,624
Licensed Vocational Nurse (Lvn)	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$17,478	\$0
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$16,390	\$7,675

Office Clerk	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$16,034	\$0
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$15,569	\$7,841
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$14,075	\$0
Office Clerk	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$12,397	\$0
Instruction Aide I	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$12,163	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse (Lvn)	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$8,719	\$1,250
Office Clerk	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$8,108	\$2,579
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$7,158	\$834
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$5,549	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$4,570	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$3,338	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$3,313	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$2,886	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$2,553	\$0
Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$2,551	\$0
Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$2,377	\$1,245
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$2,369	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$1,820	\$0

Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$981	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$566	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$255	\$0